CALENDARI JOCS ESCOLARS BASQUET LLIGA LOCAL

CURS 2019/2020

JORNADA 1

CB PRAT-KITUS

CB PRAT-STEFY

CB PRAT-GERBERT

AE BASQUET PRATENC
JORNADA 2

TARRA 2

TARRA 3

TARRA 1

MARE DE DEU DEL CARME
JORNADA 3

CB PRAT-GERBERT

CB PRAT-KITUS

TARRA 1

AE BASQUET PRATENC

BENJAMI - ALEVi

TARRA 2
TARRA 3
TARRA 1
MARE DE DEU DEL CARME

CB PRAT-GERBERT

CB PRAT-KITUS

AE BASQUET PRATENC
CB PRAT-STEFY

TARRA 3

MARE DE DEU DEL CARME
TARRA 2

CB PRAT-STEFY

Data
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019
23/11/2019

30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019

14/12/2019
13/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019

horari
9:30h

10:45h
12:00h
10:30h

12:00
9:30h
12:00
10:45h

9:30h

17:30h
10:45h
12:00h

A~ Ajuntament del
Prat de Llobregat

Instal-lacio
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pavellé CEM Julio Méndez

Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pavellé CEM Julio Méndez
Pista Xavier Marcilla

Pista Xavier Marcilla

Escola Mare de Deu del Carme

Pista Xavier Marcilla
Pista Xavier Marcilla



